SMART’s Memory Solutions
e•MMCTM Product Family
eMMC Product Family
SMART’s eMMC Product Family is an embedded memory
solution that combines NAND Flash Memory, an embedded MMC
(MultiMediaCard) controller, and advanced Firmware in a small
BGA package that provides a stable yet cost effective high-density
embedded storage.

Why SMART for eMMC
Automotive Industrial Medical Networking POS Printers RFID Servers
Ordering Information
JEDEC 0.5mm pitch 169b
Density Part Number eMMC Spec Package Temp
8GB SH8M08GBATCEBAA01 4.5 169b 12x16x1.0 Automotive
8GB SH8M08GBATCEBAI01 4.5 169b 12x16x1.0 Industrial
8GB SH8M8GCATCEBAE01 4.5 169b 12x16x1.0 Extended
16GB SH8M16GCATCEBAA01 4.5 169b 12x16x1.0 Automotive
16GB SH8M16GCATCEBAI01 4.5 169b 12x16x1.0 Industrial
16GB SH8M32GCCTCEBAE01 4.5 169b 12x16x1.0 Extended
32GB SH8M32GCCTCEBAA01 4.5 169b 12x16x1.2 Automotive
32GB SH8M32GCCTCEBAI01 4.5 169b 12x16x1.2 Industrial
32GB SH8M64GCETCEBAE01 4.5 169b 12x16x1.2 Extended
64GB SH8M64GCETCEBAA01 4.5 169b 12x16x1.4 Automotive
64GB SH8M64GCETCEBAI01 4.5 169b 12x16x1.4 Industrial
64GB SH8M64GCETCEBAE01 4.5 169b 12x16x1.4 Extended
©2013. All rights reserved. The stylized “S” and “SMART” as well as “SMART Modular Technologies” are trademarks of SMART Modular Technologies. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies.   07.18.13/eMMC/Rev.4
1.0mm pitch 100b
Density Part Number eMMC Spec Package Temp
8GB SH8M08GAETCEBAA01 4.5 100b 14x18x1.4 Automotive
8GB SH8M08GAETCEBAAI01 4.5 100b 14x18x1.4 Industrial
8GB SH8M08GAETCEBAE01 4.5 100b 14x18x1.4 Extended
16GB SH8M16GAETCEBAA01 4.5 100b 14x18x1.4 Automotive
16GB SH8M16GAETCEBAI01 4.5 100b 14x18x1.4 Industrial
16GB SH8M16GAETCEBAE01 4.5 100b 14x18x1.4 Extended
32GB SH8M32GAETCEBAA01 4.5 100b 14x18x1.4 Automotive
32GB SH8M32GAETCEBAI01 4.5 100b 14x18x1.4 Industrial
32GB SH8M32GAETCEBAE01 4.5 100b 14x18x1.4 Extended
64GB SH8M64GAGTCEBAA01 4.5 100b 14x18x1.6 Automotive
64GB SH8M64GAGTCEBAI01 4.5 100b 14x18x1.6 Industrial
64GB SH8M64GAGTCEBAE01 4.5 100b 14x18x1.6 Extended
w w w . s m a r t m . c o m
Corporate Headquarters
39870 Eureka Dr.
Newark CA 94560